VOter Check-in Details With Coun.ty Name Comanche County Report 11/01/24 7:02 AM
. Election Name 2024 November 5th General From 10/31/24 7:00 AM
Signhatures Election To 10/31/24 7:00 PM
Election Type General
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style
1 HOLLYE MISTELLE AINSWORTH 1146083984 EV Comanche 10/31/24 12:29 PM 5 Pct5
2 LAURI LOU ALBIN 1183454603 EV Comanche 10/31/24 1:22 PM 2 Pct 2
3 KIMBERLY FAY ALLEN 2162834120 EV Comanche 10/31/24 11:02 AM 6 Pct 6 GISD
4 ZOEL GLEN ALLEN 2162834033 EV Comanche 10/31/24 11:03 AM 6 Pct 6 GISD
5 TAYLOR HOPE AMICK 2203812242 EV DeLeon 10/31/24 12:55 PM 12 Pct 12
6 HEATHER VERENE ARMSTRONG 1059847456 EV DeLeon 10/31/24 2:56 PM 11 Pct 11
7 MARY ALICE BAKER 1212338057 EV Comanche 10/31/24 3:06 PM 10 Pct 10
8 NATASHA KATHLEEN BARCLAY 1165737491 EV Comanche 10/31/24 1:05 PM 5 Pct 5
9 KAMBREE NICOLE BARNES 2201279175 EV DeLeon 10/31/24 1:35 PM 12 Pct 12
10 JULIE ANN BARNETT 1219016244 EV Comanche 10/31/24 11:11 AM 9 Pct9
11 TYLER WAYNE BARNETT 2171797771 EV Comanche 10/31/24 11:12 AM 9 Pct9
12 KYLEE ANN BARNETT 1219025381 EV Comanche 10/31/24 11:13 AM 9 Pct 9
13 WILLIAM VERNON BARNETT 1073860946 EV Comanche 10/31/24 11:14 AM 9 Pct9
14 RICHARD MICHAEL BARRETT 1200260369 EV Comanche 10/31/24 9:55 AM 16 Pct 16
15 TASHAUNDA LEAH BARRON 2178295566 EV Comanche 10/31/24 10:26 AM 2 Pct2
16 PRISILLA A BARRON 2214659664 EV Comanche 10/31/24 12:28 PM 12 Pct 12
17 JOHN WILLIAM BEAHM 1165977436 EV Comanche 10/31/24 9:05 AM 1 Pct1
18 MARK EDWIN BEATY 1005881413 EV DeLeon 10/31/24 1:07 PM 12 Pct 12
19 PATRICIA KING BEATY 1005834726 EV DelLeon 10/31/24 4:30 PM 12 Pct 12
20 MARILYN SUE BIGGS 1030618605 EV Comanche 10/31/24 5:45 PM 5 Pct5
21 STEVEN MARK BIGGS 1030618370 EV Comanche 10/31/24 5:44 PM 5 Pcts
22 PAUL SHANE BONDS 1194943763 EV DeLeon 10/31/24 10:53 AM 12 Pct 12
23 CYNTHIA ANN BOSSE 2178295773 EV Comanche 10/31/24 3:46 PM 5 Pcts
24 KASEY LAYNE BOYLE 2216205793 EV Comanche 10/31/24 12:56 PM 1 Pct 1
25 STEVEN JOSEPH BRADISH 1212596640 EV Comanche 10/31/24 9:05 AM 15 Pct 15
26 TERRA CHANELL BRADISH 2191021043 EV Comanche 10/31/24 4:55 PM 15 Pct 15
27 MARY ANN KIRKLAND BRAIM 1030610191 EV Comanche 10/31/24 7:44 AM 6 Pct 6 GISD
28 SHAWNA DALE BRANDON 1060900996 EV Comanche 10/31/24 9:17 AM 4 Pct 4
29 SARAH BRISCOE-AWBREY 1158414495 EV DeLeon 10/31/24 4:03 PM 11 Pt 11
30 LILLY ANN BUCKNER 2211028674 EV Comanche 10/31/24 9:20 AM 10 Pct 10
31 CHERYL LYNN BURKE 2213767219 EV DeLeon 10/31/24 10:13 AM 12 Pct 12
32 PATTI ELAINE BURROW 1030591236 EV DeLeon 10/31/24 3:45 PM 13 Pct 13
33 DONNA KAY BYRD 1030598139 EV Comanche 10/31/24 11:18 AM 6 Pct 6 GISD
34 JOSEPH PAUL BYRD 1030609990 EV Comanche 10/31/24 11:18 AM 6 Pct 6 GISD
35 MEGAN RENEE CANADY 1212537195 EV DeLeon 10/31/24 8:40 AM 12 Pct 12
36 JIMMY MICHAEL CAREY 1003611539 EV Comanche 10/31/24 11:05 AM 15 Pct 15
37 RYIN MICHELLE CARLON 2201979673 EV Comanche 10/31/24 4:29 PM 1 Pct 1
38 CASSIDY MORGAN CATES 2176821960 EV Comanche 10/31/24 3:52 PM 5 Pct5
39 BARBARA SUE CATES 1195973675 EV Comanche 10/31/24 3:52 PM 1 Pt 1
40 RONALD LEN CATES 2199175431 EV Comanche 10/31/24 3:53 PM 1 Pct 1
41 DAVID DEAN CISNEROZ 1030603927 EV DeLeon 10/31/24 4:20 PM 12 Pct 12
42 STANDLEY DARREN CLARK 2147221502 EV DeLeon 10/31/24 3:22 PM 12 Pct 12
43 CAITLYN NICOLE CLARK 2171384989 EV DeLeon 10/31/24 3:23 PM 12 Pct 12
44 CAMERON SCOTT CLARK 1171999157 EV DelLeon 10/31/24 3:23 PM 12 Pct 12
45 JULIE KAYE CLARK 1012375892 EV DeLeon 10/31/24 3:24 PM 12 Pct 12
46 MELANIE ELAINE CLARK 1018532109 EV Comanche 10/31/24 12:12 PM 1 Pct1
47 CHRISTOPHER KENNEDY COCHRAN 2174079495 EV Comanche 10/31/24 4:30 PM 2 Pct 2
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CHRISTOPHER DOYLE COGBURN
MARSHA LYNN COHORN
ALVIN LEE COHORN

LANA JEAN COKER

ERVIN KYLE COKER

THOMAS WILLIAM CONNALLY
ARDATHA FLEURETTE CONNALLY
DARRELL WAYNE COOK
CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY CORTEZ
CHARLES BRUCE COUCH
JAMES ALAN CREEKMORE
HEATHER MARIE CUELLAR
DIANA PECK CZIMSKEY

ROY DAN CZIMSKEY

KELTON RAY DARDEN
AMBER MARIE DAVIS

KELLY GENE DAVIS
HARRISON TODD DAVIS
STEPHANIE LYNN DAVIS
JEREMY RAY DEAN
BRITTNEY LYNN DEAN
ARTURO DIAZ

KAREN ANN DIMATTEO
DEBORAH LYNN DODD POWERS
ERIC DAVID DOYLE

JESSICA LYNN DOYLE
ASHLEE RENEE DRAGOO
NICOLA ANN DROSCHE
JORDAN KRISTINA EASLEY
WESTON LUKE EASLEY
MARSHA ANN ENGLAND
MARY LYN ERWIN

CAREY DOUGLAS ERWIN
GUADALUPE LIMON ESTRADA
JENNIFER KRISTEN FAILS
VERNON ROBERT FOGLEMAN
MALISSA M FRANKLIN
MICHAEL WILLARD FRIEND
MACKENZIE GARCIA

PEDRO GARCIA JR

ADILENE KRYSTAL GARCIA
JIM ROD GERHART
CHRISTIAN KADE GILDER
REBECCA LENT GILDER
ARLETA DAWN GILLETTE
CRYSTAL LAUREN GILLETTE
TELEISHA REBECCA GILLETTE
DUSTIN KYLE GILLETTE

JACK DAVID GODFREY SR
STEVEN DAN GRAYSON

ROY THOMAS GREENFIELD
TASHA RENAE GRUHOT

LISA WANELL HARE

TOBY KENT HARE

PAMELA SUE HAYES
RUSSELL SCOTT HAYES

State ID

1173608241
1030593423
1030584077
1158427406
1173814657
1030588828
1030588863
1030595437
1132299798
1030657556
1193248712
1030668922
1136919219
1136931271
2175958559
1078123351
1081361225
2199967867
1153729067
2134926944
2153040794
2208546352
2003105353
1029959999
2165375778
2141373894
1185115829
2126354233
2139641199
1174395206
1185476859
2157224206
1030600215
1030648838
1055819508
1030626979
1030633072
2162698480
2126536298
1030608397
2195628866
1055787681
2214660292
1043493181
1030593701
1214966443
1030647561
1030664846
1043489896
1030591994
1030648817
2205226168
1030580642
1030613211
1030605161
1030597986
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EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
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EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DeLeon

EV Comanche
EV DelLeon

EV DelLeon

EV Comanche

EV Comanche

Time

10/31/24 10:15 AM
10/31/24 9:41 AM
10/31/24 9:42 AM
10/31/24 1:18 PM
10/31/24 1:19 PM
10/31/24 11:58 AM
10/31/24 11:58 AM
10/31/24 11:36 AM
10/31/24 10:50 AM
10/31/24 9:59 AM
10/31/24 9:58 AM
10/31/24 11:45 AM
10/31/24 11:22 AM
10/31/24 11:22 AM
10/31/24 8:50 AM
10/31/24 8:39 AM
10/31/24 11:38 AM
10/31/24 2:33 PM
10/31/24 6:22 PM
10/31/24 3:50 PM
10/31/24 3:50 PM
10/31/24 5:22 PM
10/31/24 10:59 AM
10/31/24 5:26 PM
10/31/24 6:16 PM
10/31/24 6:11 PM
10/31/24 2:14 PM
10/31/24 3:37 PM
10/31/24 7:34 AM
10/31/24 7:35 AM
10/31/24 1:21 PM
10/31/24 2:47 PM
10/31/24 2:48 PM
10/31/24 1:56 PM
10/31/24 11:33 AM
10/31/24 11:37 AM
10/31/24 12:34 PM
10/31/24 3:35 PM
10/31/24 5:55 PM
10/31/24 3:53 PM
10/31/24 8:24 AM
10/31/24 10:37 AM
10/31/24 10:19 AM
10/31/24 10:20 AM
10/31/24 2:09 PM
10/31/24 2:11 PM
10/31/24 2:31 PM
10/31/24 2:32 PM
10/31/24 1:12 PM
10/31/24 9:38 AM
10/31/24 3:02 PM
10/31/24 1:49 PM
10/31/24 1:34 PM
10/31/24 1:34 PM
10/31/24 2:14 PM
10/31/24 2:16 PM
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BRANDY NICHOLE HENDRICKSON
BRANDON ROBERT HENDRICKSON

TYLER LANCE HICKS
DANNY EUGENE HICKS
REBECCA LEA HOLBACH
NANCY LYNN HOLLAND
GREGREY NEIL HOLLAND
JOSEPH ALLEN HOPKINS
CRISTAL V HOPKINS
BRANDI LARK HUFSTUTLER
ROY HUFSTUTLER

KERRY BRYAN HUGHEN
LOTTIE SUE JOHNSON
KELLY JEAN JOHNSON
CARRIE LEE JOHNSON
BRADLEE TYLER JOHNSON
TARA DEAN KELLAM
RUBBEN LEONARD KERR
JOHN ALAN KESTNER
LAURA CONNER KESTNER
JANICE RENE KOLB
RONALD SCOTT KOONCE
RANDISON ELI KUNKEL
RACHEL DIAN LA MENDOLA
BRIDGET BARNES LACY
KIMBERLY ANN LAMPMAN
LOU C LAND

SHEILA ANNE LANDRUM
JOEL DON LANEY

DAVID SCOTT LEIGHTON
TERAH LEIGH LEWIS

JAIME TALAMANTES LIMON
LUIS LIMON

LINDA V LINDLEY

EDDIE MARVIN LINDLEY
BRENDA GAIL LINDSEY
JIMMIE WAYNE LINDSEY
JAMES MATT LINDSEY
TERESSA LANELL LOPEZ
NEDDIE DEAN LOUDERMILK
FRANCES INEZ LOWRY
JEFFREY WAYNE LOWRY
GARRET LEE LOWRY
NORMA B LUTTRELL

TINA WEBB MARKEN
CHERIE ANN MARTIN
MICHAEL JEFFERY MARTIN
MADELYN GRACE MARTIN
GRAYSON SHANE MARTIN
ARRAN MARTINEZ

CONNIE MANKIN MASSINGILL
ALBERT BLAINE MASSINGILL
TIMOTHY LEN MATTHEWS
ROSEMARIE ANNE MATTHEWS
TIMOTHY WAYNE MATTHEWS

CLAIRE ELIZABETH MCCULLOUGH

State ID

1011352296
1154626976
1040499744
2124316573
1030663815
1088828059
1214151090
1164109048
2166217936
1030663513
1030621774
1143493045
2134280801
2164677182
2178952101
1146883368
1163956245
1174148132
1055846487
1030629645
1030663120
1030587334
1059998084
2121518526
1182284930
1198992340
1030644549
1030598783
1067469599
1009551617
1138602322
1030670300
1030644842
1030612699
1182655331
1042175243
1155000769
1175970781
2214571280
2161507135
2179616892
2205799675
2183961568
2148493700
1030662457
1055765750
1055827538
2214604541
2211116406
2190534485
1030636202
1030636218
1030610526
2217107564
2207349888
2124807370

Polling Place
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EV DeLeon
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EV DelLeon
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EV DeLeon

EV Comanche
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EV Comanche
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EV Comanche
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EV Comanche
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EV Comanche
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Time

10/31/24 10:58 AM
10/31/24 10:58 AM
10/31/24 10:33 AM
10/31/24 5:48 PM
10/31/24 3:55 PM
10/31/24 1:09 PM
10/31/24 1:10 PM
10/31/24 11:28 AM
10/31/24 11:29 AM
10/31/24 10:46 AM
10/31/24 10:48 AM
10/31/24 11:02 AM
10/31/24 11:11 AM
10/31/24 11:34 AM
10/31/24 12:14 PM
10/31/24 6:24 PM
10/31/24 2:31 PM
10/31/24 9:16 AM
10/31/24 4:05 PM
10/31/24 4:04 PM
10/31/24 11:40 AM
10/31/24 11:41 AM
10/31/24 10:42 AM
10/31/24 3:49 PM
10/31/24 11:36 AM
10/31/24 3:57 PM
10/31/24 11:25 AM
10/31/24 1:36 PM
10/31/24 2:08 PM
10/31/24 9:27 AM
10/31/24 8:15 AM
10/31/24 12:14 PM
10/31/24 1:55 PM
10/31/24 4:12 PM
10/31/24 4:12 PM
10/31/24 4:23 PM
10/31/24 4:22 PM
10/31/24 9:54 AM
10/31/24 12:30 PM
10/31/24 1:42 PM
10/31/24 10:31 AM
10/31/24 10:32 AM
10/31/24 2:05 PM
10/31/24 1:20 PM
10/31/24 11:44 AM
10/31/24 9:48 AM
10/31/24 9:48 AM
10/31/24 5:20 PM
10/31/24 4:19 PM
10/31/24 10:50 AM
10/31/24 4:01 PM
10/31/24 4:03 PM
10/31/24 5:21 PM
10/31/24 5:48 PM
10/31/24 5:45 PM
10/31/24 4:24 PM
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Name

MYLES MCCULLOUGH

BILLY NEIL MCDANIEL
ELTON RAY MCDONALD
RICKY LYNN MCGUFFIN
MIKA LASHA MCINROE
JEREMIAH SCOTT MCINROE
WILLIAM KEITH MCLAIN
LAURIE ANN MCLAUGHLIN
RANDALL TRAVIS MCLEAREN
KAY BULLARD MCLEAREN
MATTIE WAYNE MCMEENS
PERRY ALLEN MCNAIR
STACY LYN MCNEELY

SEAN DAVID MCNEELY
DEREK WAYNE MEDCALF
SHAWNA LEEANN MERCER
WANDA MARIE MIRELES
SECUNDINO MIRELES IlI
LINDA STUNKARD MITCHELL
VERNIE JOE MITCHELL
JUDY LYNN MOE

RONALD WILLIS MOE
RICARDO HERMINIO MOLINAR
MARGARET OLGA MOLINAR
EDITH DARLENE MORRIS
JOYCE BOERNER MULL
JANET EZZELL MURPHREE
JAMES DALE MURPHREE
CYNTHIA NANETTE NEWTON
RHONDA P NICHOLSON
PAUL GREGORY NICHOLSON
M CARMEN NOGUEZ
MICHAEL GUY OCHS
DEBORAH OLDENGARM
GLORIA GARCIA ORTIZ
NICOLE MARIE PARET
REBECCA L PARKER

NIKI LEE PATE

KATHRYN MARIE PATTERSON
TONY DAN PATTERSON
JACKIE JUNE PAULSEL
JESSE WAYNE PHELPS

LOIS M PHELPS

TRACI LYNN PIERCE
JOSHUA CLARK POLLOCK

SCARLET ROSE PORTER-TORRES

ERIN TAYLOR POSTHUMUS

MAYSON JOSEPHINE ELIZABETH POUNDS

NELL LOPEZ PRADO
SALLY DIANN PRIDDY
GREGORY LEE PRIDDY
BETTY LEA QUINN

KEVIN MANCE RANDOLPH
WYATT DEAN RASBERRY
GARY DON RINEHART
HECTOR FAVIAN RIOS

State ID

2134074082
1030668692
1030594924
2166018145
1184629570
1055830743
1030627067
2128158602
1030659417
1031182994
2000294810
2150400839
1030618890
1030618900
1205102746
1030594365
1030643349
1030611570
1030643821
1030645154
1030598875
1030608441
1030656033
1030623389
1030603361
1030582007
1030601022
1030581501
1030658653
1040470866
1040474466
2215225908
1168090167
1055835060
1030634961
1201749267
1030649846
1030652413
1030636294
1030643331
1111276649
2162612274
2164741718
1160890078
2208274758
2171047189
2126825846
2161774960
1030661677
1030670328
1056494592
2171571230
1067337854
2203573821
1055761610
1146832277

Polling Place
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DeLeon
EV DelLeon
EV DeLeon
EV Comanche
EV DeLeon
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DeLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV DelLeon
EV DelLeon
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche

EV Comanche

Time

10/31/24 4:25 PM
10/31/24 2:39 PM
10/31/24 3:33 PM
10/31/24 6:03 PM
10/31/24 9:46 AM
10/31/24 9:46 AM
10/31/24 8:19 AM
10/31/24 8:29 AM
10/31/24 10:09 AM
10/31/24 11:50 AM
10/31/24 4:19 PM
10/31/24 3:29 PM
10/31/24 5:08 PM
10/31/24 5:02 PM
10/31/24 11:31 AM
10/31/24 4:20 PM
10/31/24 1:46 PM
10/31/24 1:46 PM
10/31/24 2:38 PM
10/31/24 2:39 PM
10/31/24 1:00 PM
10/31/24 1:01 PM
10/31/24 8:54 AM
10/31/24 2:36 PM
10/31/24 2:59 PM
10/31/24 1:16 PM
10/31/24 11:31 AM
10/31/24 11:32 AM
10/31/24 9:53 AM
10/31/24 10:22 AM
10/31/24 10:23 AM
10/31/24 6:00 PM
10/31/24 3:31 PM
10/31/24 2:40 PM
10/31/24 12:13 PM
10/31/24 5:32 PM
10/31/24 3:58 PM
10/31/24 12:21 PM
10/31/24 4:56 PM
10/31/24 5:04 PM
10/31/24 2:41 PM
10/31/24 11:24 AM
10/31/24 4:00 PM
10/31/24 2:37 PM
10/31/24 1:30 PM
10/31/24 12:12 PM
10/31/24 12:28 PM
10/31/24 7:52 AM
10/31/24 2:57 PM
10/31/24 8:56 AM
10/31/24 8:56 AM
10/31/24 11:27 AM
10/31/24 7:11 AM
10/31/24 11:10 AM
10/31/24 12:27 PM
10/31/24 2:03 PM
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Pct 10
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Name

FRANZISKA WALTRAUD ROBERTS

HAROLD LAVERN ROBERTS JR

MARGARET FRANCES ROBINSON

ALFRED WILLIAM ROITSCH
DONNA GAY ROMING

JOHN LEE ROMING

PAMELA NELL RUSH

LOYD RAY RUSH

SANDRA BROWN RUTHERFORD
BILLY GENE RUTHERFORD
MATTHEW ALLEN SALINAS
SARIMAH SANDERS
ROBERT TODD SANDERS
SETH MICHAEL SCHAFER
ASHLEY ANNA SCHAFER
RICHARD TODD SCHOEN
HADLEY BARRETT SCOTT
TERRY WAYNE SCOTT
JASON PAUL SCOTT
AMANDA RASHAEL SCOTT
JASON ERICH SEIDER
HOLLY ANN SIEPERDA

SETH BRYAN SIMMONS
MARTIN SISTOS

WESLEY AARON SLEDGE
DEBORAH SUE SLIGER
BOBBY JACK SLONE
KIMBERLY JUNE SLONE
BARTON BOYD SMITH

RICKY LYNN SMITHERMAN
CRISSA MYCHELL SOWARDS
JACOB DALE SPLAWN
JOSIANNE MARIE ALICE ST-CYR
HELEN S STALLINGS

KEITH LANE STARNES
RUSSELL EUGENE STAUFFER
RYAN PRESTON STEPHENS
WILLIAM KYLE STEWARD
MASON TAD STEWART
TERESA MAE STEWART
BRITTNEY JA STEWART
MICHAEL JAMES STROHMAN
GARY DON SWEEK

RALPH TRENT THOMAS
RACHEL LYN THOMPSON
CLINTON DEAN THOMPSON
JESSICA DIANNE THOMPSON
FAUSTINO TORRES JR
SHARON KAY TRAVIS
RHONDA RNEE TROWBRIDGE
ALETA DENYSE TURNER
MILTON ODEL TURNER
TAMMY MICHELLE TURNER
JAMES STEPHEN TURNER
JO ANN VAUGHN

ELIZABETH JAMES VIEIRA

State ID

1135905093
1137684528
2192768664
1030663760
1030611752
1030602163
1030604039
1030609151
1027548508
1027548520
2172746723
2000267140
2158437489
2148838176
2192441525
1030626600
1030617657
1065726188
2162945855
2205308361
1030664281
2130792281
1212370429
2002831717
1143963148
1178619448
2156571875
1024239454
1055795577
1023148797
2156319387
2206917239
2205927053
1030582665
1030605231
1047343826
2161666782
1148588274
1194961089
2212136744
1060603879
2129926948
1173247470
1030586177
1059959172
1030642860
1165431425
2179182978
1158192847
1030630969
1030662139
1173904013
1030641352
1030589660
2171051945
2185298640

Polling Place
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DeLeon
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DeLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV DeLeon
EV Comanche
EV DeLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV DelLeon
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon

EV Comanche

Time

10/31/24 7:38 AM
10/31/24 7:39 AM
10/31/24 4:31 PM
10/31/24 2:36 PM
10/31/24 12:43 PM
10/31/24 12:44 PM
10/31/24 1:02 PM
10/31/24 1:02 PM
10/31/24 10:20 AM
10/31/24 10:21 AM
10/31/24 4:36 PM
10/31/24 3:16 PM
10/31/24 2:59 PM
10/31/24 10:03 AM
10/31/24 10:03 AM
10/31/24 4:18 PM
10/31/24 10:13 AM
10/31/24 10:41 AM
10/31/24 12:47 PM
10/31/24 1:17 PM
10/31/24 8:55 AM
10/31/24 8:47 AM
10/31/24 8:50 AM
10/31/24 11:20 AM
10/31/24 3:46 PM
10/31/24 1:43 PM
10/31/24 2:50 PM
10/31/24 2:51 PM
10/31/24 10:47 AM
10/31/24 1:44 PM
10/31/24 8:20 AM
10/31/24 10:53 AM
10/31/24 10:53 AM
10/31/24 2:50 PM
10/31/24 8:57 AM
10/31/24 11:01 AM
10/31/24 11:56 AM
10/31/24 3:29 PM
10/31/24 8:40 AM
10/31/24 9:11 AM
10/31/24 9:26 AM
10/31/24 8:30 AM
10/31/24 10:24 AM
10/31/24 11:16 AM
10/31/24 2:51 PM
10/31/24 4:08 PM
10/31/24 3:02 PM
10/31/24 12:13 PM
10/31/24 10:17 AM
10/31/24 2:25 PM
10/31/24 9:56 AM
10/31/24 9:57 AM
10/31/24 12:31 PM
10/31/24 12:32 PM
10/31/24 1:59 PM
10/31/24 12:06 PM

Precinct
2

2

15

12

7

7

12

10
10

12
14
14

12

10
12

10

12
12
12

12

11
11

12
16

15
15
12

Ballot Style
Pct2
Pct 2
Pct 15
Pct 12
Pct 7 GISD
Pct 7 GISD
Pct 12
Pct 12
Pct4
Pct 4
Pct 12
Pct 2
Pct2
Pct 14
Pct 14
Pct1
Pct 12
Pct2
Pct2
Pct5
Pct 10
Pct 10
Pct1
Pct2
Pct5
Pct 12
Pct 14
Pct 14
Pctl
Pct 12
Pct 2
Pct 10
Pct 12
Pctl
Pct 10
Pctl
Pct 2
Pctl
Pct 12
Pct 12
Pct 12
Pct1
Pct 2
Pct 12
Pct 2
Pct11
Pct 11
Pct1
Pct 12
Pct 16
Pctl
Pct1
Pct 15
Pct 15
Pct 12
Pctl



No.
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

Name

RAYMOND ARTHUR WALDREP
RUSSELL EUGENE WARMAN
PEGGY LEE WATKINS
JAMES JAY WATKINS
CHRISTINA NICHOLS WEBB
SANDRA NEEL WEST

GUY DALE WEST

JARRED DWAIN WESTFALL
AUSTIN WADE WIESE
MATTHEW ALLEN WIESS
BARBARA LYNN WILLIAMS
THOMAS JOSHUA WILLIAMS
BUCKY LEE WILLIAMS
DANA CALLEEN WILLIAMS
KAYE WILLIAMS

BILLY JACK WILSON

JERRY DON WILSON

LYNN WINKLER

LINDA LORRAINE WINTHER
RICKY DEAN WOODARD
MONTICA ANN WOODS
RANDY BRYAN WRIGHT
NANYA ROSINA YOUNG
KAY MOORE ZIMMERMAN

State ID

1030594589
2002334676
1152126486
1216344590
2179207924
1034664993
1034643412
1176835757
2155371650
2189816867
1030582872
1199787105
2154849685
2166325576
1030599303
1030635958
2002949870
1179912049
1057208087
2127749444
1190303279
1163578164
1006677723
1092222042

Polling Place
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DeLeon
EV DelLeon
EV DeLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV Comanche
EV DelLeon
EV DelLeon
EV DelLeon
EV Comanche
EV Comanche

Time

10/31/24 1:57 PM
10/31/24 4:14 PM
10/31/24 12:01 PM
10/31/24 12:02 PM
10/31/24 10:47 AM
10/31/24 1:26 PM
10/31/24 1:27 PM
10/31/24 8:42 AM
10/31/24 10:11 AM
10/31/24 3:00 PM
10/31/24 4:11 PM
10/31/24 10:19 AM
10/31/24 10:33 AM
10/31/24 12:30 PM
10/31/24 2:35 PM
10/31/24 10:18 AM
10/31/24 11:00 AM
10/31/24 5:53 PM
10/31/24 3:54 PM
10/31/24 8:26 AM
10/31/24 3:54 PM
10/31/24 12:00 PM
10/31/24 3:22 PM
10/31/24 11:04 AM

Precinct
2
15
15
15
12
12
12
6
1
10
1
14
16
2
1
12
1
5
7
12
12
12
15
15

Ballot Style
Pct2
Pct 15
Pct 15
Pct 15
Pct 12
Pct 12
Pct 12
Pct 6 GISD
Pctl
Pct 10
Pct1
Pct 14
Pct 16
Pct 2
Pct1
Pct 12
Pct1
Pct5
Pct7
Pct 12
Pct 12
Pct 12
Pct 15
Pct 15
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